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RECEPTIONS

Event Centers

Serving Fairfield, Erlanger, Loveland & Western Hills

Client/Organization
Cooper Highschool Girls Soccer Banquet

Address
23 Barnwood Court

Event Date Telephone Fax
11/9/2020 (Mon) (859) 816-6918 () -
Booking Contact Site Contact

Mariann McDermott Mariann McDermott

Cooper Highschool Girls Soccer

Banquet

138

23 Barnwood Court
Florence Ky 41042.

INVOICE

Event Held on 11/9/2020

Customized Non-Profit Menu @ $14.95

Subtotal
Gratuity
Serv Chg
Taxes
Total
Paid
Balance

Please remit "Balance" due upon receipt of this invoice
Thank you for this opportunity to serve you.

10/27/2020 - 2:47:03 PM

Invoice

Event #
E38209

Guests
167 (Act)

$2,063.10

$2,063.10
$0.00
$495.14
$0.00
$2,558.24

$200.00
$2,358.24
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