

Serving Fairfield, Erlanger, Loveland & Western Hills

Client/Organization	Event Date	Telephone	Fax	Event #
Cooper Highschool Girls Soccer Banquet	11/9/2020 (Mon)	(859) 816-6918	() -	E38209
Address		Booking Contact	Site Contact	Guests
23 Barnwood Court		Mariann McDermott	Mariann McDermott	167 (Act)

Cooper Highschool Girls Soccer Banquet 23 Barnwood Court Florence Ky 41042.

INVOICE

Event Held on 11/9/2020

138	Customized Non-Profit Menu @ \$14.95	\$2,063.10
	Subtotal	\$2,063.10
	Gratuity	\$0.00
	Serv Chg	\$495.14
	Taxes	\$0.00
	Total	\$2,558.24
	Paid	\$200.00
	Balance	\$2,358.24

Please remit "Balance" due upon receipt of this invoice Thank you for this opportunity to serve you.

10/27/2020 - 2:47:03 PM Page 1 of 1